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The East Ohio Conference is
sponsoring a day at the Charles
H. Wright Museum of African
American History in Detroit,
Michigan. You are invited to
meet at and ride a charter bus
from Mentor United Methodist
Church, North Olmsted United
Methodist Church, or Sylvania
First United Methodist Church
to the museum. Together, we
will spend the day learning,
meeting new friends, and
fellowshipping. Lunch will be
served on the bus.
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FOR MORE INFORMATION AND TO REGISTER GO TO
www.eocumc.com/eventregistration

January 30 is the deadline to register for this opportunity.

THE CHARLES H. WRIGHT

Schedule for the Day

MUSEUM OF AFRICAN
AMERICAN HISTORY

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Pickup at Mentor UMC,
8600 Mentor Ave., Mentor, OH 44060

Pickup at North Olmsted UMC,
4600 Dover Center Rd., North Olmsted, OH 44070

Pickup at Sylvania First UMC,
7000 Erie St., Sylvania, OH 43560

Lunch on the bus

Arrive at the Charles H. Wright Museum
of African American History

Depart the museum

Drop-off at Sylvania First UMC
Drop-off at North Olmsted UMC
Drop-off at Mentor UMC



