

FEBRUARY 6

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND TO REGISTER GO TO
www.eocumc.com/eventregistration
January 30 is the deadline to register for this opportunity.



THE CHARLES H. WRIGHT MUSEUM OF AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY

The East Ohio Conference is sponsoring a day at the Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History in Detroit, Michigan. You are invited to meet at and ride a charter bus from Mentor United Methodist Church, North Olmsted United Methodist Church, or Sylvania First United Methodist Church to the museum. Together, we will spend the day learning, meeting new friends, and fellowshipping. Lunch will be served on the bus.

Schedule for the Day

8:00 a.m.	Pickup at Mentor UMC, 8600 Mentor Ave., Mentor, OH 44060
9:00 a.m.	Pickup at North Olmsted UMC, 4600 Dover Center Rd., North Olmsted, OH 44070
10:45 a.m.	Pickup at Sylvania First UMC, 7000 Erie St., Sylvania, OH 43560
11:00 a.m.	Lunch on the bus
12:00 p.m.	Arrive at the Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History
3:30 p.m.	Depart the museum
4:30 p.m.	Drop-off at Sylvania First UMC
6:00 p.m.	Drop-off at North Olmsted UMC
7:00 p.m.	Drop-off at Mentor UMC



OHIO EPISCOPAL AREA

East & West Ohio Conferences

THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH



MULTICULTURAL
MINISTRIES